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
flood home in trade up
111.000. Price $31,500. For appt
call Geo. Patrny with ALLEN
C. JONES. REALTOR. 231 N.

High. Ph. EM Eve. EM

13'. Acres N.E.
All the comforts of city living,

wun ciose in counirv aavan'
tages. Beautiful modern late
hmli 5 room home, larse barn.
rich productive soil. Fa in v
fruit, garden. $16,800. You
niust see to appreciate. Call
AI Rooma Eve. EM

Joe Bourne. Realtor
1140 N. Capitol EM

SOUTH SUBURBAN 6 Acre
Tract, no improvements, rec-

tangular in shape, crop and
orchard. $3450. Kasy nanatea
B. M. Mason, Rlt.. 341 Chem-
eketa. Ph. EM
ACRE 3 bedroom house, dble
garnge, chicken house, small
ham. nee view, bouth. 6
miles.' $2,950. Inquire 3835 Da
kota Ha.

812 Exch. Real Estate

VIEW HOME TRADE
IT'S SELDOM we can tpke your

roper iv in on a oeauinui .i
Eedroom home with a daylight
basement and pany room.
Owners will consider a small
er home priced up to $12,000.

BON CLEARY
Eves. EM

Doit DoiiGldoit

J20 Court Ph. KM

TRADE $12,000 home In Newport
for Salem home. EM

WILL TRADE So., 3 bdrm.,
rnnch style home, 2 yra. old
F.A. heal for 3 bdrm. home
wtlh or 2 ncrea, prefer So.,
EM

FARM for sale ot 140 Acres. 4fi

acres llincris. urn acres rarin
In rid n ncrcH brush nlonff river

mi. S.E. of Independence, In

Marion --.uvinij, uicgim, in-

terested write Nellie pope
DBA KalmiA St. Junction

Cltv, Oregon, the L. C. Pope
Heirs reserve the right to

anv and all bids. Phone
WY f

850 Automotive
851 New Cart

Famous German
ECONOMY CAR

New 111X7

10SS Volkswagen $1405

AUTOHAUS
340 N. Hleh EM

LOWEST cost delivery or trana.
wun the new iii.yi ;i wneci
ClISIIMAN TPIICKSTEn. SO

ml. per Ral. 40 M.P.H.,
cab, elec. alarler.

Shrock's, 1375 Ilishland

852 Used Can Fat Salt

'S

THIS WEEK'S SPECIALS

105 Merc Conv Loaded
8OO0 Ml. .save inw

Vip. leaded
OD Heal Jiharp .. B

1DS Ford 8 CU Sdn FM
leaded

rd ft Sdn Real Nire 110
SHOP H r, It E AND SAVE

240 Center St. Ph. KM

'4f KAISER O'drlve, radio, htr.,
clean, $15, terms. '40 Bnlck,
radin. htr., 55.F--

ALMOST NEW!
I DM Renault 4 Dr. Sedan

Mosi economical car in inwn
&0 MPGI only 6500 miles

Priced at just $12.10

VISTA GARAGE
.1(140 i.ibkrty nn.

KM 41.WS, Kve.K.M 4 B12H

'SO PIIKV. club rne. Dual nlnea.
turn alanala, while walla, good
C'inrl. KM 4 0122.

'5.1 FORI) Cilltomllne. radio &
hral-- r, ,725. EM

'51 MKHC. Mriltlv.-
-

power equip.
II5IKJ. EM

TRADK OR SKI.I.
1UA ttiirlunti Hnrnel 4 dr.

custom int., 14,000 nillfn. F.M

after 7, FM

Orrnon's Oldest Dealer

BEST BUY
Uied Can

Commercial At ChemekeU
KM

CI. KAN 'Sfl Plvm, 2 dr. Take
trade, ;i;i5. .hi.ki.

51 MF.NRY J. Car, Ideal lawn
mower unarnncr. an in noon
shape. KMi!-735l-

FOR SALE rhean. 103S Chev.
km

WANT tn trade equity in 1!52

Nah Ramhier mr oiner car.
See at 1105 S. 14lh Salem, be-

fore 4 p.m.

()() Display CIiish.

mi ment. FA heat, small ham.
ily home, owner transferred,
eau Hon. Araus, eve, pn. m.

Onlv ten vears old. 2 bdrm. home,
3 miles from city on Brush- consider oner, uan c.asiriage,

One of the finer homes in Kast

College rd. Priced too cheap St will

806 Houses For Sole

Immediate possession: Very
neat modern 3 bdrm. home.
lg. living rm. with 1r. picture
window, kitchen with metal
cabinets, dining rm., attached

arage, hdwd. (Irs., nice lawn,fenced back yard. Ideal for
children. Low Down Payment,
owner will carry on contract.
Only J85. For particulars
call Evenings EM

GOOD GOING BUSINESS: In
thriving farm and industrial
community with payroll: Lg.
Concrete building 5000 sq.. it.
fir. space on gr. floor, 4 bdrm.
living quarters over head.
Groceries, Meats. Hardware,
Variety, Feeds, Cold storage
lockers and Gas It Oils. Fix-
tures and all merchandise7 in-

cluded in PR ICE. Approx.
$150,000 annual volume. Price
152,500. For particulars Ask
for L. A. Warner. Ph. EM

evenings EM

Oregon Development
Company (Realtors)

N. Church Ph. EM

ELEGANTLY STYLED
NEW. but with a TOUCH OF

THE OLD. Inverted boards
and bats, staggered shingle
roof. open beam cei lines.
roomy lot (100X 129) all go
to make up a distinctive home
in South Salem. Just right for
provincial lurnuure. a

double garage. 'jbaths - lawn Is in. $15,050.
Call EM Eve. Cordova
MeDhnnson EM

Ted Morrison, Realtor
2fi0 N. HIGH PH. EM

THE GAY NINETIES
ONE OF Salem'g remaining

good old homes. Fully fur-
nished with the best that
money could buy. Rare wood
Paneling. Brass Fixtures.
Marble tops. Built in bread
warmer. Hot water Heat 3'j'
baths. 5 bedrooms Excellent
close In location, lot alone
worm price ot $22,500.

JIM W. BRASHER
Eve Ph. EM

Dc

320 Court Ph. EM

EASY TO LOOK AT
FOR ONLY $12.9501 A new

home on a paved street with
crubs. Unusually large, with
entrance hall. 14 x 30 (that's
Dig iiv. room,
bedrooms, (one is 12X14).
baths, double ganige. One
large, bedroom Ideally situ-
ated for den. Call EM
Eve. Dick Olson EM

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PH. EM

ACRES $200 DN.
North of Kcier near Waconda.

Fine soil. Good clean livable
1 bedroom home. Nice Kitch-
en. Large living room. Con-
crete foundation. Easy to add
more room. Needs bath.

new 90 ft. well. Onlv
14100. Bal. at $40 per mo. Lail
Johnson Eve. ph: EM

A FARMER'S
FARM

95 acres, 45 in cultivation, some
timber, wonderful soil, i(Ood
drainage. 2 good springs and
creek, good solid I beriiomn
house with basemen!, double
garage, barn, chicken hou'e.
prune dryer. School bus bv
door. Priced fairly at $21,000.
Good terms and some trade
possible. Call Lucas Eve. ph:
EM

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
201 S. High Ph. EM 3 H203

$11,000 F.H.A.
2 bdrm. In Englewood dist. near

dus St schools, lge. Iiv, St din
comb., wall to wall carpeting
nearly new, pleasant eating
space in kitchen, inside util.
wired plumbed for auto.
Dhle. gar. F II A terms. Call
us for a look through this
comfortable home.

2 Larpe Bdrms.
Good workmanship St conven

iences mint inio a rm. home
with 2 fireplaces, one tn liv.
rm.. one in party rm. in base-
ment. Nice shrubs and lawn,
enclosed bark yard, Engle-
wood dist. Can be financed
O.lt or F.H A. or existing loan
may he assumed. 113,250.

E.J.
Realtor

1745 Grand F.M davs or
Eve.

KKIZF.n
BUDGET RIGHT. A trim, tuo

bedroom home lust a year old.
One of (he prettiest nalural
wood kilchens you ever saw,
oil heat, utilitv room, ronuiv
Int. Ifi5oo. This Is real nine,
fall F.M 476. Eve. Marorle
Fannlnr EM

Ted Morrison, Realtor
2fi0 N. HKJH PH. KM

rAiRMOtJNTHHl"'3 '
Mrm ,

Irt?, !lv. rm.. hsmt 2t K

Sunprlor. Owner. HO.fMVi KM
eves. St week enrtt.

LOw""dnn'"paym't. 3 hdr-r-

! T''!- mn.
'" attach rarnje lawn t

' dicker.
4 i82.

I.F.AV1NO ntnte sell bdn
himif. JVK) iln laki" ovrr
trai t EM aftfr t p in
v rekdnyi.

mt.n' Kffn arm in Ihm
tn. 2 hrtrrn home fitr.. fir- -

1 rsli.taar frill! I t.llr hi.. A.

tl0. r, 2M. Car. Int. I7W or
rtn l71() Waller. KM 4 tl

fov) DOWN
BDRM hon,e. larrr lot. rhtrk.

n LaVf V'11

r W RFFVF RFA
Miu,in Ph

fm 1M JM".
QWNER ttlll trde inrrmt1 r",'fr.v frT,,:i j h.mom rrrn

all tile bath fit shower, beauty har, lge. formal din. morn, ex-

tra lge. liv. room with fireplace, kitchen with nook, dble.

604 Help Wonted. M 712
t

714

780

801

700 Rentals
707 Houses For Rent

FOR RENT 12 bedroom $60
and Nearly new 2 bedroom,
East $60.

Hollywood Realty
I960 N. Capitol St. EM IS

3 BDRM. double plumbing, full
basement, fireplace, double
gar. near Capitol, north. Will
give lease $85.

2 bdrm. south neat & clean $65.
2 Bdrm. north with gar. needs

clean up work, but good at
onlv $45.

1 Bdrm. with gar. north $45.
See Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140N. Capitol.EM

ATTRACTIVE 2 bdrm. home,
North, nr. bus. $60. EM

NICE new 2 hdrm. house, gar-
den space. Kcizcr. EM

2 BDRM. h?c.. furn. or unfurn.
S. $65. EM

4 RM. hse. wlthgarage7WMer
& lights. 6630 Portland Rd.

F AIR G ROUN D COTTAG ES
or 2 hdrm. furn. Apt., all util.
Moderate rates by wk. or mo.
EM

2 BDRM. F. A. healwange it
reirig. Jb5. tM jsjs.

NEW" unfurn. hdrm.. TV ant
g.ir., nr. Gen. Hosp. 2251 Brcy-ma-

riEnnnnfilh-inTrrris-

', JT.Or sell for $7,050. $500 down.
wamsey Hcaity

$61. 2 bdrm., across from Sears,
all natural gas. EM

4 BDRM.. gar., elec. water
heater, wimd for washer, rirv
er. 5'.H) N. 17th. ISOM

VERY nice, 2 bdrm.. $65. 3381
Duncan Ave. Jnq. 3385 Duncan
or pnone EM ,

2 BDRM. Englewood Dist." gar.,
Adults $80 EM

NICE I bdrm. hse. w in stoves
Kr. iosr anop. ,ir. a. cm

'
REDEC. 2 hdrm. house, gar.,

Ant. wired washer, dryer,
nen. n. Lancaster lm

2 BDRM.. clean, unfurn.. hdwd
flrr., attaili. gar.. $50. 3235 A

Reacnn. KM
CLOSE TO rnpitol. 2 bdrm. in

ct. Clean lg. rms., frjil.. 3.V)
S. 1.1th. EM eves.

3 BDRM. home. Irg. Iiv. rm.,
din. rm., firepl.. utility. 2 car
gar. fenced ard auns from
Mhonl. Children welcome.
Freezer, auto, washer, dryer,
some lurnilure aailable. $125.
EM

SMALL clean 2 bdrm.. refrlR.,
stove, part util. pd. EM

2 BDRM., gap, tele, firs, nr bus,
schools, S.'.j. KM

2 BDRMS, ni . srhl.. bus by
door, 135 mo EM

4 nM. nnrtlv furn. house, mod
ern, 125 mo. Keiier dist. 2
blks. Berg s store. .40 Lum
mings Lane, FM

RKNT 120,000 now home wtlh
view. turn, or unlurn. EM
4.4216.

707 n Furnllherf Hout.a
FL'RN. I bdrm.. coltaie. .vith

'jaraje. N. Capital. 63 H. ( ,lp-
lt.il. F.M 3 7645.

NICELY
"

lurn. 3 rms utility

or EM i2JM
FTTRN. 2 bdrm heat. S.

Jfil 31.

NITE 3 h tnulatd &
riean. EM

.C07V. rlf" PI'"" ;" w I

i inquire roru-n- no.

806 Houtei For Salt

A REAL MONEY MAKER. 3

operator beauty shop, doing a
nnd huainesi. well located.

Good lease on bldg. water it
heat Included In rent. Excel
lent equipment. Full price
92000. Terms, can Airs. ur
ham.

CHARM WITH ECONOMY. PUs
tered 2 hdrm. home. Living
rm. Dinins rm. Delishlfu
kitchen. Insulated & weather-strippe-

low heating cost.
BOxlOO lot on Sunnyview. Price
16300. call Mr. tiling.

NEW DUPLEX. Side by side. 2

Bdrms., living room, kitchen,
eating space, bath, on both
sides. Total sq. ft. 1520. Lge.
lot. This Is good income prop'
erty. Call Mr, Hicks.

nnv Tnnn REAL ESTATE
2319 State St. Ph. EM
Eve. Elling EM Mrs,

r. rah a m KM Hlfks.
EM VanMeter EM

Allison EM
Todd EM

SOUTH, Ideal location, schools
it shopping, snug a Br. Home
u'ilh ( renlnce. Inside mil tV.

spacious kitchen. 60x132 lot.
$11,950. Low down payment.
Wall to wall carpeting. Call
DON BELLINGER, ofr. EM

Home EM

NORTH: 3 Bdrm. Spscious
kitchen, tile bath, patio, heat-
ed garage. Storage galore. Im-

maculate inside, outside needs
paint. SACRIFICE $8850. Low
down pavment. Phone CLIFF
BOWDF.R. ofltce EM
Home EM

$5950. EXCELLENT 3 Bdrm.
home with basement. 50x1 1

lot tin n lived street. Good sn
race with slion snace. It does
need paint BUT is sound as
a Stiver dollar. Sacrifice for
imu down. rnone ll.it r
BOWDER. Ofe. EM
Home EM

1890 Fairgrounds Rd.

it m.' L AND CO.

iv if r--
REALTORS

BI7 COURT

DON'T SPEND
VOIIR MONEY ON A CAB OR

A BUS I THIS HUMCi MAS
LOCATION PLUS 4 OIOCU

from State office buildings,
Rncomonl . 3 hrrirnnms . fire
place dining room. Garage.
Good clean condition Inside A
out. LIFETIME TILE ROOF,
Price SR050. Terms $1200 down.
Call Mr. Lench. days EM

eve. EM

LOOK AT
THE WORLD THRU ROSE

COI.OKKU ULASS THIS
DEAL IS TOO UUUU TO
PASS Possible $750 down
buys you this 2 yr. old 2

bedrm. home - hdwd. floors
nice big bath. Very well ar-

ranged attached gnrage. Util-

ity room. Home is vacant.
Immedlnle possession. Located
on Rose St. Price $8050. Call
Mrs. wens,

BABY CARRIAGE
SPECIAL V FOR THE FAMILY

WHO NEEDS 4 bedrooms AT
A I'lULE UIVE LAN AI UKIJ.
On a corner lot at the edge
of candaiaria. fi years old.
Knotty pine kitchen. Attached
garage. Price $84.10, WILL
TAKE A CAR or $1170 down
Balance $8!) per month. Call
Mrs. Propst. days EM
eve EM

MONEY LEFT
TO EAT IN THIS RENT

BKAl lulls ill-- nr.ft r.iui.u
BE FIXED IIP REAL NEAT
AND COULDN'T BE BEAT
FOR f 100 DOWN. 3 bedroom,
with living rm., dining rm.,
balh, Pvd St. In W,l Sa-
lem. Price ol $.V). CALL
Leach, riaya EM eve
EM 3 7440.

SCENERY
GALORE

WHO COULD ASK FOR MORE!!
EXCELLENT 3 hed room home
with large living room, fire-

place, dining room, kitchen St

nook. Basement with party
room. 2 car garage. tocated
South. THIS COULD RE
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

CALL FA YE SEAL
Eve. Ph. EM 4 5594

Don DoucIdem

320 Court Ph. EM

BUILDKR'S OWN HOME
LARGE 1 yr. old 3 bdrm. home,

in nice dist. Just N. of city
limits. Wall to wall carpet in
15x23' liv. rm. wiih corner
frpl., din. rm. & hail:. Nice
kit. with nook, sliding

cupboards, garbage dis-

posal. Touch-plat- wiring sys-
tem. Balh it 'i. util. rm..
dbl. garage, covered patio

Hh frpl.. lots of brick, cor-
ner lot all fenced St paved
st. F H A appraised at 117. 500
$3,000 dn. or make mc an of
fer. 3320 Willamette Dr. EM

$3.9.50, j bdrm. lpossible3"rdi
home, enclosed back yard.near bus. school St store. Easy
lprms rr. KM

MANBRIN GARDENS
2 bedroom home with fnmllv

room. 2 fireplaces, large
room, dinme room. Kflrh-

en and nook. Part basement
on a large benutifullv land
scaped lot. Clne to school and
looping, r.asy terms, uniy
fit. ;aju,

CALL (iKORCrc RKKI)
Eves. KM

Don Dotujldm
- - & ""

.120 Court Ph. F.M 4 B164

NKAH SO. SAI.EM HK'.H

J.WO DN. Bal. I rnn. 2 Bdrm.
wtin inline uimiv.

tred. Hwd. Mr. Thti In a
tcul buv al IT.fiV), or partly
furnishr d at Rt.V.

NKAR PARK k D $300 D.S.

LARGR lot vlth 4 room houne
Garajre and carport. Bui at;
door. Only ITO.V).

Al PM r JnNV.H R F At.TOW
231 N. Hh Ph. FM :i V:

Kve. KM KM

SKIaL or irprte 2 tdrm home
near bin. KM 33473.

ENGLEWOOD 4 vr. old 4 bdrm
home. Owner F.M 2 MM)

FOR SALE or rent or trade fori
property tn pnriiand. rxirm.
house, hath larre liv rm
fireplace din rm., kttrnen. j

e
'"ilirtSTrt n.rV

SmPh FM Slim'
flavor ee.

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
Let ui iolve Tour n(Mi

To Buy. Sen or ReM - Call
Pt EM Ull Er-.4!e-

Ph M 2710 So f nrrm i

t nu, r')i.nlin1 AAt

Call KM. 411

plnstereri gar., dishwasher, loo x 100 lot with loads of expen-
sive shrubs & bulbs. Drapes St wall to wall carpet. Call Gene
Pcdwell.

This beautiful home on the hill has everything, lge. living A: din.
room comb, liirplace with screen, 24 ft. of window with
drapes, 3 lge. bdrms., 2 complete baths, lovely kitchen with
utilitv rm.. lge, dble. attached gar. Call Frank Graham, eve.
ph. FM

You will tike this 20 acre Howell
creek, good 3 bdrm. home with alt garage, nnrn. etc. sia.uuu.
Good terms or will trade for smaller acreage close In. Call
Geo. Kraui,

316 N. Church St. Realtors Ph. EM

JACOBSEN & KEENE,

LET'S PUT THE CARDS on the
table! Consider cost of large
lawn, shrubs, trees, screens,
etc? Family transferred has
just added these items tn qual-
ity 3 Br home 1450 sq. ft.
Must Sell! Price $10(1 a sq. ft.
A cnn'l be duplicated bargain!

LEASE OPTION: i acre small
2 bedroom home. Close to
schools, shopping area And
bus. Full price npjy $3!l50.
Immediate possession.

NORTH SALEM: 2 bedroom
home. Fireplace. Babcment.
Nice corner lot with fenced
backyard. Owner will sell on
contract with $750. down St

$70. per month Including prlnc.
Interest, taxes St insurance.
Only $71MH).

4Sfi N. CHURCH ((iRKYIIOUND BLDG.)

700 Rentals
706 Duplexes
COZY 1 bdrm. duplex furn. de-

stranie 'lor 2 persons iw r.
Winter.

SEE this, you will like it. extra
nice inrge i oarrn. low neat
cost, better than you expect.
$55. EM

COMPLETELY furn. mod. du
plex. South of town o0 & SaS
a mo. Couple only. EM

1" BDRM .7" ki th8cba t h. Priv.
cntr. elec. heat, 147 N. 18th.

CLEAN 2 .bedrm., all elec. Du
plex, car port. auio. wasner
St dryer, $57.50 mo. 1038 8th
St. EM

2 BDRM. unftirn. downstairs du-

plex, din. rm., iiv. rm, hdwd
tlrs., frple.. FA. heat. util.
rm. It garage $15. Close to
State Bldgs. tt Willamette
Univ. KM days or EM

eves.
NEW 2 bdrm., very nice. $65.

Draw drapes. 4133 Portland Rd

CLEAN nicelv turn. 2 hdrm. du-

plex TV Ant. EM 46310.

707 Houses For Rent

2 BDRM.. with ranee, refrir..
elec. heat. gar.. T V. ant. 475
S. 17th. $55. EM days,
EM eves.

OLD bdrm. home, re- -

trie., washing macnine. wooa
stove, 3 miles SE. Call after
5. EM

NICE, clean, bdrm. house,
firepl., ml stove, oak floors,
utility rm.. Immediate posses-
sion." $50. Ph. EM 3759

Stalc.
2 BDRM. home, full hsmt., bus

bv door, 4a mo. r..vi jEM eves. Rltr.
836 Piedmont. 2 brtrms., $30.

Pn. EM

i rmni l hlW MJtrF. TV ant..
tt. car.. fcM vatfU.

3 BDRM. Irg. gas ranee
& heat aium apt $57.50. 4(h2
S. Com 1. EM 68M after
p.m.

1 hdrm. hsr. unfurn. k 1 partly
furn. near Shop, center. Art
M arisen. Rltr. EM

Eves. EM

Nelson's Rentals
NVarlv new 3 bdrm.

hse. Sub. S $P0

bdrm. lurn apt. close In 65
2 bdrm. unfurn. he. S - hi 50

2 bdrm, court unfurn - 10
2 hdrm. N unfurn 50

2 bdrm. court S uniurn... 75

bdrm. small hse. 35

2 hdrm. unfurn., wood
stove 40

3 bdrm. S. Comm'l - 55

Call Dorothv Deal, Eves.
EM

Nelson & Nelson
REALTORS

ISM S. Comm'l Ph. EM

1 BDRM rltr. hent. naraae 26

S. 22nd EM 20615.

FOR RENT or fell m"
namrnt. Ic. 2 hedrooi

oil heal. aarnEe. an iciii.-- i
v.ird immediate possession.
rinse lo Stale Hoipltal 1I Ore

nn St. 175 mo. ph EM

FOR "SALE orrentr trade tor

fib

JVI

700 Rentals
705 Aportmenti For Rent

8 Rm. Furn. Apt. $35
Ph. EM

I BDRM. aplcioseinr2 blk.
from Capitol. 833 Mill. EM
38 128.

FURN. 1 rm. apt. with kitchen-
ette, util. pd., close in, (30.
EM

furn. or

FURN. 2 rms. util. pd. Em- -

couple or widow, close
filoyed E. Bush St.

FURN. 2 blks.
N.ofM.Jc F.1065 N5lh St.

1 RM. furn. apt. lights ATwaler
& util. rm. $20. 1620 Ferry,
EM

1 RM. FURN. APT. WITH PVT.
RATH 4 UTIL. RM. STEAM
HEAT. NEAR STATE BLDG.
755 FERRY. EM 23101.

ELAINE APTS.
MCE 3 rm. apt. Iiv. rm., kit. tt

bdrm. EM 2 9113.

MODERN 2 rm. furn. apt. $50.
1065 Madison, EM

PARTLY furn. 4 rm. flat, bsmt..
gar., firepl.. No children. 1873

Court.

ATTRACTIVE clean furn. grnd.
fir. front pullman apt. 2 nlks.
Sears or M&F. EM

CLOSE IN N. SUMMER ST. 3

rm. nicely fur. apt. private
bath. Couple only $35.

CLOSE TO STATE HOUSE. 2

BR. fur. apt. comfortable,
roomv. $55.

b. m. Mason. mt kmjhmi
i07 N. 19TH. Mod. S rms. grd.

fir. St bsth., util. stove ue-

frig. wrII to wall carpel in 3.
rms. Inq. 5011 N. 19th EM

1 BDRM.. court unfurn.. adults.
TV. EM 1435 Trade.

JRM7fURN. Apt. jrrf flr.priv.
ent. 1U Si:ith.

1 RMS. Apt., furn.. oif ht., bus.
EM

JANSSEN COURT
FURN. apt., clean, attrac. nr

shop center it bus. S. 3th at
E. Rural.

NEWLY "dec. 3 rm. furn. pvt.
ent. bath, util. pd. 419 S. mh.

SALV ADORE APT'S
ONE 4: 2 ntirf -- "1 Hge &

refrig. furn. EM

THE CENTURY, t!fll CENTER.
New irg. dtx. 2 bdrm.Apls.

FOR RENT, trailer house furn.,
close in. elec. heat. Gentlemen,
EM 245Unlon.

CLEAN Vdrm. apt. Close in
570 Union.

FURN. court 145 plu utilities
2455 Trade. EM

E0VELY""3-- "UNFURN. Near
Capitol, barnecur. creek, auto
In dry .Couple. EM

LARGE well turn. 2 rm api,
2nd fir gas (loves MO mn

No oft
adults nfd P"f JIM

Mdple Ave. EM Ml IT.

Cnfurn.
frtg. Very clean.

" AMBASSADOR

Nicely furn. apti. 550 N. Summer
, nrWIVI mnrt m Vi lli rn

EM WHft or "
ATTRAC.

'
. "Wl Sme--

lurn. upslalrs Apt IM. util.

pa. no dnnkern. Atler 5 p m.
F.M 3'SS orjt-77- rytim.

CLOSE'l V ! rm. turn ipt.
Util. I2 Marion.

rURNT" Pullm.n apt. all utU.

lurn. 25 M Unwn . .

turn-- pf r utii j jmj-
J30. $45. 123GerthJEM

fUR'tlTT". apC util. wl..

c"r7 Irf rm. mod apt.
auto util 1D55 Ea.ow.ter.

706 Duplee
.s s.. HA

i nnrtM all
110 Slone-

.. nr. EM HS"
i pnnM "ri.ir"' (u-- n in Uy
'eated on Collete Dr. EM

tve. pn. .m

Mnrelnnd dist. 3 lge. bedrooms,

Prairie farm, has Irrig. St system.

TRADE FOR SEATTLE home
of equal quality, A really fine
home in quiet refined resi-

dential neighborhood. Walking
distance to Slate Hospital,
shops or Capitol Bldgs. 3'7
B R. Full rirv basemcnl. Low
dn. pay. $10,000.

TRADE COAST INCOME prop-ert-

for valley house, rental
nr acreage. Near famous
health renter. 7 units all fur-
nished already in business.

GOOD 10 ACRE FARM with
older ranch-typ- house located
on good pnved hi way Just east
of AimiPVille. All In cultiva-
tion. Good 20' well. Owner will
consider some trade or

pavment to right parly.
Only $li!HH).

KM

f.m t un: iioi.i.enbeck em
CUSIIINO EM JACOBSEN

Buying - Building
PHONE EM

Ben Griffith EM or Sun.
St Kve. call KM

FINE LITTLE HOME. Hkh
mmift Srhoo) DistrUi, Has
hrdrodiTix and f;imllv room.
Larfic llviiiK room 14x2!. wit!
firenlare. MfMtcrn kllrhon with
rnnvenient laundrv rm.
so. ft. floor anace. Hat at

iinrngf with irparntr
workshop, FHA appraisal

12 000. Price tll.ftSO. laoan
rommltmenl of IIO.NW. Thta
home In excellent rnndilton.
Tfi ee ca Drnn K arr b,m

or Eve. St .Sun. tail EM

&

)I0MK SOUTH

snr.tse. Kxt el lent srhno loci
with la rite barbecue. Only 12,fiO0,

well et..r)lllieri. deep lot 7B

uorotny urai, f.ve. ln. km b..,

Convenient Terms
NF.W district South. New 3

tvtrm dbl far., hlrrh kitrh-en- .

util din. rm nook. Prlre
only 110.500. EM 2 010ft.

MR OWVER' Olen WodT will
pa lop pnet foi rour furn
A mnhanc". KM

STAYTON 2 hrin. near trr
(h!. im- util.. nvt drive.

eve : souenson: Kinr.iNS
KEENE EM

F.M

RAWLINS
B uy Rsal Vlu

With Confldtnc

605 CHEMEKETA

DIM'I.F.X aide bv aide yr. old.
Earn nan 2 bednna.. pl.mteitd,
.hake exterior, paved atreet.
clone In transportation tt
chfiol Kxeeptiinmlly nu-- nuy

al $!a.VI. For Aptl. lo per call
Dule Raburn
Kve. it Sun. call EM 20t5.

100 AffH stocked equipped.
All ran he jrnttntrrl. M (Klein
( (invrniencei. 2 nil. to town on
paved road. You can take thin

hiiMneht uwr will! umall
5ring payment, Death in farn-ii-

the reason for selling. Corn-pi-

le inform a lion frre. Cat!

4 BKUROOM
A foundly contructtd home in McKinlry Dtst. which will take

all Ihf Vfnt and ter your family can Rive II Hat hardwood
fl,. lirepiAcc, reparatr utillly innm wired and plumhrd for
u th-- nrt riivrr. PlaKtrred
tlon Fenced tn rear yard
Call Clyde Fnulk. Eve. l'n. r.M aaw.

JL'ST LISTKD OWNKR LKAV1NG STATK
A vr. old home with three nice bedroom and rxtta laree kttrh

en with htrrh built-ln- i available fr flrt ttnir. Thia rej In- -

vitlii. newer home has lawn
118. On paved itieel in new ao'dtllon. Bui by door. Ownrr
anwiou to Fell before lea1, mg no bar this home priced riRht
for quick tale, fll.ww. Call

fJS?" LES DAVIS SEZNKLSON AN'I) NKI.SON, RKAI.TORS
UM S. Comerrlal Ph. EM VfS, THERE IS THK CRAVE OF UNCLE DAVE,

TTnr nnol'l' VUUIl V nM A mrunii'R

IWe. '( ''' Eir LHO. CLEAN. I bdrm., bus,
lireplace Am n.i., Adults 156 EM
utilitv Full osmt , with nil'
furnace carport, very hire I bdrm. furn. hse. 150

jMd Phi Salem ENl J.M
dav or eves. !i BDRM Gar. Laundrv. artiilta.

CI EA"N I bdrm.. tx 52 N. no pets1345 Portland Rd.

14th EM 3 6283 alter 5 p m. j, BnrtM utU. rm., TV antenna.
2 BDRM kitrhen fur- all utllltiei Ine J65, 4"10 S

ni.ned Off cjnter si. al t3 Com l. F..M alter Ijp m.

Jason $63 Also 1 bdrm .house. , bdrm. furn. 150. N. 2tth. EM
155

PARTLY fum. S rm. hse. KI1.2 BDRM.. W Salem. arar"
deep freere. auto. .sher cnr tM m0, EM j.u82

UK HAD A WRECK, AND BROKE HIS NECK,
SMASHED EACH AND EVERY FENDER.I "Salema Own rord Dealer"

LES DAVIS'

VALLEY MOTOR CO.
liufrty AT CKNTF.n tM

BY BUILDER
Net? 3 hdrm ruitn'" tun! nTr

rhnire loration f.M

6WNKR-Inifer- after buy--

huthv utilitv' rm dN r
view New draoen fan

f FHA Iniin. 11.1 iW) F.M

BKST offer tk". 11 yft
enullv in 7 Mr A

Rm U 2M Draper. KM

U.velv yaro. coup.e m..-- . .

sieao- -

rel Mi mo.EMl-70S-

l RfiRM rlose in. auto, heat
w asher. F.M 1717. EM

FOR RENT nil 2 bdrrr.
II U 133. IftM N. WUI

ter g-
-

n.ilel itreet. VJi Virf inla. rh'.ll Vw"KQ1TTY to .1 bdrm horn.
710. '' maki offer. 353 S. 4Mb,

CvffV EM 3
Ph. F.M 2MI2i

oj. '


